பபாது நிர்லாக, ஫ாகாை சவபகள் ஫ற்றும் உள்ளூ஭ாட்சி அவ஫ச்சு 

R/9/2/2025     23.01.2026 

Competitive Examination for Promotion to Supra Grade of Management Service 

Officers’ Service on Merit Basis – 2025 

The list of names arranged in order of the index numbers of seven hundred and fifty-four (754) 

candidates who secured not less than 40% marks in the written test of the said competitive 

examination conducted by the Commissioner General of Examinations on 26.10.2025 in accordance 

with Public Administration Circular 16/2025 approved by the Public Service Commission, is hereby